

Title appeal 32 /2019
CNR WBJP 01-00-3663 -2019

Order no 341

dt. 01 .11.2025

Appellant is present by filing hazira.

Pro forma respondent nos 1 to 3 are present by filing hazira.

P O is on leave.

The case is adjourned.

To 22.01.2026 for filing amended plaint and hearing petition u/o 6 r 17 uo 22 r 4/u/o 1 r
10 (2)/WO if any.

D/C by me

ADJ.4th court
Jalpaiguri
In charge